
UniprotKB
ID Entry	name organism full	name oglcnacscore oglcnac	sites phosphorylation	sites PMIDS sequence intracellular extracellular cytosol nucleus mitochndrion endoplasmic

reticulum

0

Q6VY07 PACS1_HUMAN Homo
sapiens

Phosphofurin
acidic
cluster
sorting
protein	1

13.729044 T443;S540;S814 S28;T46;T251;S379;S381;S430;S49
5;T504;S519;S528;S529;S531;S534

29351928;33214551;34019948;347
25712;38665916

MAERGGAGGGPGGAGGGSGQRGSG
VAQSPQQPPPQQQQQQPPQQPTPPK
LAQATSSSSSTSAAAASSSSSSTSTS
MAVAVASGSAPPGGPGPGRTPAPVQ
MNLYATWEVDRSSSSCVPRLFSLTL
KKLVMLKEMDKDLNSVVIAVKLQGS
KRILRSNEIVLPASGLVETELQLTFSL
QYPHFLKRDANKLQIMLQRRKRYKN
RTILGYKTLAVGLINMAEVMQHPNE
GALVLGLHSNVKDVSVPVAEIKIYSL
SSQPIDHEGIKSKLSDRSPDIDNYSE
EEEESFSSEQEGSDDPLHGQDLFYE
DEDLRKVKKTRRKLTSTSAITRQPNI
KQKFVALLKRFKVSDEVGFGLEHVS
REQIREVEEDLDELYDSLEMYNPSD
SGPEMEETESILSTPKPKLKPFFEGM
SQSSSQTEIGSLNSKGSLGKDTTSP
MELAALEKIKSTWIKNQDDSLTETD
TLEITDQDMFGDASTSLVVPEKVKTP
MKSSKTDLQGSASPSKVEGVHTPRQ
KRSTPLKERQLSKPLSERTNSSDSER
SPDLGHSTQIPRKVVYDQLNQILVSD
AALPENVILVNTTDWQGQYVAELLQ
DQRKPVVCTCSTVEVQAVLSALLTRI
QRYCNCNSSMPRPVKVAAVGGQSY
LSSILRFFVKSLANKTSDWLGYMRF
LIIPLGSHPVAKYLGSVDSKYSSSFLD
SGWRDLFSRSEPPVSEQLDVAGRV
MQYVNGAATTHQLPVAEAMLTCRH
KFPDEDSYQKFIPFIGVVKVGLVEDS
PSTAGDGDDSPVVSLTVPSTSPPSSS
GLSRDATATPPSSPSMSSALAIVGSP
NSPYGDVIGLQVDYWLGHPGERRRE
GDKRDASSKNTLKSVFRSVQVSRLP
HSGEAQLSGTMAMTVVTKEKNKKV
PTIFLSKKPREKEVDSKSQVIEGISRL
ICSAKQQQTMLRVSIDGVEWSDIKF
FQLAAQWPTHVKHFPVGLFSGSKAT

True False 4.581 3.627 1.116 1.415


